Name

Atkinson, Lynn
Fijor, Mark

Flack, Roberta
Griffith, Annette
Honcharuk, Nicholas
Hulse, Christine
Jelenkovic, Suzana
Micari, Amanda
Obrill, David
Oyman, Elif
Reese, Steve
Stamison, Laura

Base Salary

$73,112.00
$124,372.50
$89,175.00
$82,717.89
$81,442.14
$84,661.29
$83,444.34
$82,791.03
$78,223.08
$86,004.88
$85,075.00
$88,004.80

Mount Prospect School District 57
ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609

FISCAL YEAR 2022-23

Benefits

$15,728.88
$8,656.80
$11,391.72
$15,728.88
$15,728.88
$11,781.12
$63.00
$11,986.12
$16,328.88
$12,021.12
$16,223.88
$11,781.12

Retirement
Contributions

$4,401.34
$8,324.04
$6,022.08
$5,586.00
$5,542.80
$5,805.84
$5,723.04
$5,677.92
$5,364.96
$5,853.36
$5,121.52
$6,034.56

Total

Compensation

$93,242.22
$141,353.34
$106,588.80
$104,032.77
$102,713.82
$102,248.25

$89,230.38
$100,455.07

$99,916.92
$103,879.36
$106,420.40
$105,820.48
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