Mount Prospect School District 57 ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609 FISCAL YEAR 2022-23

Name	Base Salary	Benefits	Retirement Contributions	Total Compensation	Vacation Days	Personal/Sick Days
Atkinson, Lynn	\$73,112.00	\$15,728.88	\$4,401.34	\$93,242.22	20	19
Fijor, Mark	\$124,372.50	\$8,656.80	\$8,324.04	\$141,353.34	25	15
Flack, Roberta	\$89,175.00	\$11,391.72	\$6,022.08	\$106,588.80	20	19
Griffith, Annette	\$82,717.89	\$15,728.88	\$5,586.00	\$104,032.77	15	19
Honcharuk, Nicholas	\$81,442.14	\$15,728.88	\$5,542.80	\$102,713.82	20	19
Hulse, Christine	\$84,661.29	\$11,781.12	\$5,805.84	\$102,248.25	0	18
Jelenkovic, Suzana	\$83,444.34	\$63.00	\$5,723.04	\$89,230.38	0	19
Micari, Amanda	\$82,791.03	\$11,986.12	\$5,677.92	\$100,455.07	0	14
Obrill, David	\$78,223.08	\$16,328.88	\$5,364.96	\$99,916.92	20	19
Oyman, Elif	\$86,004.88	\$12,021.12	\$5,853.36	\$103,879.36	15	19
Reese, Steve	\$85,075.00	\$16,223.88	\$5,121.52	\$106,420.40	15	14
Stamison, Laura	\$88,004.80	\$11,781.12	\$6,034.56	\$105,820.48	20	19